
Schools of Perea 

2024-25 Calendar 

Date Day(s) Event Students 

Out/In 

Teachers 

Out/In 

Before School Begins 

July 22 – August 2, 2024 Monday – Friday Summer Institute/Professional Development; New Hire Orientation Out In 

August 1-2, 2024 Thursday – Friday Teacher Administrative Days Out In 

FIRST SEMESTER   

Total Instructional Days:  86 

August 5, 2024 Monday First Day of School for Students 

1st Nine Weeks Begins 

In In 

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day Out Out 

October 4, 2024 Friday 1st Nine Weeks Ends; Abbreviated Day In In 

October 7-11, 2024 Monday – Friday Fall Break Out Out 

October 14, 2024 Monday Stockpile Professional Development Day Out In 

October 15, 2024 Tuesday 2nd Nine Weeks Begins; Students Return In In 

October 21-25, 2024 Monday – Friday Family-Teacher Conferences Week (4:00 pm – 7:00 pm) In In 

November 5, 2024 Tuesday Election Day/Stockpile Professional Development Day Out In 

November 11, 2024 Monday Veteran's Day Out Out 

November 25-29, 2024 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Break Out Out 

December 20, 2024 Friday 2nd Nine Weeks Ends/Abbreviated Day In In 

December 23-January 3 Monday – Friday Winter Break Out Out 

SECOND SEMESTER   

Total Instructional Days:  90         

January 6, 2025 Monday Stockpile Professional Development Day Out In 

January 7, 2025 Tuesday 3rd Nine Weeks Begins/Students Return In In 

January 20, 2025 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Day Out Out 

February 17, 2025 Monday Presidents’ Day Out Out 

February 24-28, 2025 Monday – Friday Family-Teacher Conference Week (4:00 pm – 7:00 pm) In In 

March 7, 2025 Friday 3rd Nine Weeks Ends; Abbreviated Day In In 

March 10-14, 2025 Monday – Friday Spring Break Out Out 

March 17, 2025 Monday Stockpile Professional Development Day Out In 



Perea Elementary School 

2024-25 Calendar 
March 18, 2025 Tuesday 4th Nine Weeks Begins; Students Return In In 

April 18, 2025 Friday Spring Break II/Good Friday Out Out 

May 23, 2025 Friday 4th Nine Weeks Ends; Last Day of School for Students In In 

May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day Out Out 

May 27-28, 2025 Tuesday - Wednesday Teacher Administrative Days Out In 

TOTAL NUMBER OF INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

Grading Periods Report Cards Issued 

Quarter 1: 

August 5 – October 4, 

2024 

October 23, 2024 44 days 

Quarter 2: 

October 15 – December 

20, 2024 

January 15, 2025 42 days 

Quarter 3: 

January 7 – March 7, 

2025 

March 26, 2025 42 days 

Quarter 4: 

March 18 – May 23, 2025 

May 30, 2025 

(mailed) 

48 days 

176 Instructional Days + 4 Stockpile Professional Development Days 

180 Total Instructional Days 


